
Date 7.7.18 Judge: C.Brady Test: P15

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

1 65 09:56 Seonaid Watkins 1713577 Mick 1735359 B 62 153 61.2 4 2b

1 57 09:49 N Jarmain 105406 Jamesfield Donnaditzi 1830567 S 61 149.5 59.8 6 3s

1 33 09:42 Steven Macatonia 151097 NBE Mini M 1535813 B 59 143.5 57.4 8 5b

1 70 09:35 Amanda Hiatt 140341 Castro 1830868 S 67 169.5 67.8 2 2s

1 17 09:28 Rachael Tanner 1612189A Dougal V 1633526 B 67 168.5 67.4 3 1b

1 wd32 09:21 Louise Samuels 199591 Elvis VIII 1832585 S

1 26 09:14 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 S 67 170 68 1 1s

1 89 09:07 Kristina Smith Apollos Adagio Ticket B 59 147.5 59 7 4b

1 90 09:00 Karen Rowley Man of many countries B 61 152 60.8 5 3b

ARENA 2 Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: P17a

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

2 W39 09:00 Georgie Welley 1811360 Gluckauf 61078 G

2 87 09:07 Hayley Sparkes 1414057 Heliodor 1432355a B 57 162.5 56.03 13 8B

2 85 09:14 Vicky Cleland 368024 King Simon 57309a B 66 194 66.9 4 2b

2 86 09:21 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871a B 76 219.5 75.69 1 1b

2 90 09:28 Karen Rowley Man of many countries B 63 181.5 62.59 8 4b

2 89 09:35 Kristina Smith Apollos Adagio Ticket B 66 187.5 64.66 7 3b

2 26 09:42 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 S 66 191 65.86 6 4s

 break

2 32 10:00 Louise Samuels 199591 Elvis VIII 1832585 S 67 197.5 68.1 2 1s

2 17 10:07 Rachael Tanner 1612189A Dougal V 1633526 B 60 176.5 60.86 10 6B

2 33 10:15 Steven Macatonia 151097 NBE Mini M 1535813 B 63 181 62.41 9 5b

2 57 10:22 N Jarmain 105406 Jamesfield Donnaditzi 1830567 S 62 172 59.31 11 5s

2 65 10:30 Seonaid Watkins 1713577 Mick 1735359 B 57 167 57.59 12 7B

2 70 10:37 Amanda Hiatt 140341 Castro 1830868 S 66 193 66.55 5 3s

2 27 10:45 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 S 67 195 67.24 3 2s

ARENA 3 Date Judge: D.Harvey Test: n23

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

3 wd75 09:00 Alex Hardwick 195995 Baptista 1832562 G

3 21 09:07 Yu Komiya 1710200 Javas Eye Candy 1730415 B 40.5 156.5 65.21 17

3 96 09:15 Miriam Hackett 1612266 Lucy McCoy 1632007 S 41.5 164 68.33 5 1S

3 4 09:22 Christina Dowell 400227 Bright Star 1731653 B 39 147.5 61.46 21

3 63 09:30 Antonia Keeler TBC Hutson 1634241 40 157 65.42 16

3 9 09:37 Emma Owen 1512439 Woodcroft Larimar 1731639 S 36 147.5 61.46 21

3 14 09:45 Hayley Schenn 1613129 Belmullet Lad 1635399 B 40 157.5 65.63 13

3 71 09:52 Hannah Gilbert 343641 Ivoor 1732188 G 44 168.5 70.21 2 1G

3 40 10:00 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Gibantos 1634457 S 36 139 57.92 25

3 46 10:07 Kate Gregory a50809 Squash B 43 167.5 69.79 3 2B

break

break

3 47 10:30 Samual Hills 1713500 Fables Fiderdance B 41 160 66.67 10 5B

3 45 10:37 Janis Young 42331 Paul Hero 55850 S 37.5 147 61.25 23

3 97 10:45 Janel Yusuf 1513022 Destaniro 1534779 B 41.5 161 67.08 7 4B

3 86 10:52 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871a B 42.5 169.5 70.63 1 1B
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3 39 11:00 Georgie Welley 1811360 Gluckauf 61078 G 26

3 52 11:07 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke Of Light 1634856 S 39.5 157.5 65.63 13

3 10 11:14 Emma Hayes 301949 Lissandro 1734417 S 40 157.5 65.63 13 6S

3 22 11:21 Yu Komiya 1710200 Caraca 1530012 B 40 159.5 66.46 11 6B

3 wd13 11:29 Linda Hudson TBC Zeus II 533015 B

break

break

3 11 11:59 Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfidditch 1633160 B 38 146 60.83 24

3 67 12:06 Erika Deakin 16527 Warrengate Irish Affair 1533495 B 38 151.5 63.13 19

3 95 12:13 Jan Greenless 179949 Briarwood Santiago S 41 162 67.5 6 2S

3 41 12:21 Anne Dethlefsen 1711825 Pernod II 1733191 B 38.5 149 62.08 20

3 49 12:28 Carrie Eve 329177 Ferdy II 1832747 B 42.5 164.5 68.54 4 3B

3 23 12:36 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 41 161 67.08 7 3S

3 91 12:43 Nina Monks 188867 Saffron 2 S 40 160.5 66.88 9 4S

3 5 12:50 Tanya Lewis 191469 Gucci VCG 1632472 S 41.5 159 66.25 12 5S

3 50 12:57 Lauren Larter 300756 Diamore 1632013 S 39 153 63.75 18

break

break

ARENA 1 Date Judge: C.Brady Test: n37a

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

4 93 13:37 Angela Fenn 335576 Dun-Lin 1831517 B 58 196 72.59 1 1B

4 96 11:53 Miriam Hackett 1612266 Lucy McCoy 1632007 S 57 190 70.37 2 1S

4 68 10:37 Tasha Wakely Elegido S 55 188 69.63 3 2s

4 9 11:00 Emma Owen 1512439 Woodcroft Larimar 1731639 S 55 185.5 68.7 4 3s

4 34 11:37 Jenny Rushmer 1410797 Carvella 1733663 S 54 183.5 67.96 5 4s

4 50 12:22 Lauren Larter 300756 Diamore 1632013 S 53 182 67.41 6 5s=

4 52 12:30 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke Of Light 1634856 S 53 182 67.41 6 5s=

4 92 13:30 Kirsten Mayne G 54 182 67.41 6 2G

4 10 12:37 Emma Hayes 301949 Lissandro 1734417 S 54 180.5 66.85 9 6s

4 63 10:45 Antonia Keeler TBC Hutson 1634241 S 53 180 66.67 10

4 22 11:07 Yu Komiya 1710200 Caraca 1530012 B 54 179.5 66.48 11 2B

4 21 13:00 Yu Komiya 1710200 Javas Eye Candy 1730415 B 54 179.5 66.48 11 3B

4 5 13:15 Tanya Lewis 191469 Gucci VCG 1632472 S 55 179 66.3 13

4 30 11:22 Sarah Nicholls 145548 Call Me Archie 1532501 S 52 174.5 64.63 14

4 wd76 11:15 Alex Hardwick 195995 Daubio 186595 G 51 173.5 64.26 15 3G

4 11 12:45 Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfidditch 1633160 B 51 173.5 64.26 15 4B

4 80 11:30 Shirely Babb 1460130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S 52 173 64.07 17

4 45 12:15 Janis Young 42331 Paul Hero 55850 S 50 171.5 63.52 18

4 14 10:52 Hayley Schenn 1613129 Belmullet Lad 1635399 B 50 169.5 62.78 19 5B

4 85 10:30 Vicky Cleland 368024 King Simon 57309a B 50 167.5 62.04 20 6B

4 91 13:07 Nina Monks 188867 Saffron 2 S 48 165 61.11 21

4 41 13:22 Anne Dethlefsen 1711825 Pernod II 1733191 B 48 165 61.11 21

4 40 11:45 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Gibantos 1634457 S 49 161.5 59.81 23

4 wd75 10:07 Alex Hardwick 195995 Baptista 1832562 G 24

break 24

break 24
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4 wd13 12:52 Linda Hudson TBC Zeus II 533015 B 24

24

ARENA 2 Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: e43

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

5 wd78 12:07 Alex Hardwick 195995 Dance On Top 167899 G 17

5 94 13:00 Laura Smith 2511654 Goodie Two Shoes 1532258 B 54 193.5 66.72 7 2B

5 88 13:30 Sophie Heatley 1513240 Bixter 1532693 B 54 197 67.93 6 1B

5 80 13:22 Shirely Babb 1460130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S 54 197.5 68.1 5 4S

5 72 11:45 Kirsten Mayne 120944 bellini G 55 200.5 69.14 3 1G

5 68 12:45 Tasha Wakely Elegido S 53 193 66.55 8 5S

5 62 11:52 Tracey Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman 1633897 S 55 203 70 1 1S

5 60 12:52 Kate Newell 364860 Rain of Rosehip R 535760312 0 S 53 187 64.48 13

BREAK 17

BREAK 17

5 54 11:22 Charlotte Jones 250856 Foxhill Betty Boo 381772 S 55 199 68.62 4 3S

5 53 11:37 Susan Willis 87220 Vincent Jewel 48628 B 53 191 65.86 11 3B

5 51 12:37 Rachel Smith 115690 Elmdale Eduardo 1534007 B 53 187.5 64.66 12 4B

5 48 12:00 Abigail Edwards 1711026 Popeye II 1734582 S 54 192.5 66.38 9 5S

5 42 11:30 Tina Berridge 143669 Westoak R Molly 4977304110 B 51 181 62.41 15 6B

5 34 13:15 Jenny Rushmer 1410797 Carvella 1733663 S 56 202.5 69.83 2 2S

5 31 13:07 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 S 54 192.5 66.38 9 6S

5 15 11:15 Zoe Preston 1711263 Hamberlins Lego 1732689 B 50 180.5 62.24 16

5 7 11:07 Shannen Dorling 378682 Eulogy 1732483 B 50 183.5 63.28 14 5B

BREAK

BREAK

ARENA 3 Date Judge: J.Head Test: e59

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 62 14:27 Tracey Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman 1633897 S 57 224 70 1 1S

6 2 13:20 Sarah Heath 165174 Feuertanz 1634120 S 54 217.5 67.97 2 2S

6 74 13:35 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 S 54 217 67.81 3 3S

6 31 14:20 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 S 54 216 67.5 4 4S

6 88 13:43 Sophie Heatley 1513240 Bixter 1532693 B 53 215.5 67.34 5 1B

6 93 13:06 Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 S 53 209.5 65.47 6 5S

6 48 13:50 Abigail Edwards 1711026 Popeye II 1734582 S 52 205 64.06 7 6S

6 15 14:35 Zoe Preston 1711263 Hamberlins Lego 1732689 B 52 205 64.06 7 2B

6 7 13:28 Shannen Dorling 378682 Eulogy 1732483 B 52 202 63.13 9 3B

6 51 14:49 Rachel Smith 115690 Elmdale Eduardo 1534007 B 51 201.5 62.97 10 4B

6 wd78 13:13 Alex Hardwick 195995 Dance On Top 167899 G

6 38 13:57 Alice Begg 401418 Gaz-K 1633062 G

BREAK

6 14:42

6 wd77 15:04 Alex Hardwick 195995 Glasgow MH 1735209 G

6 wd28 Nicholas Knightly 402464 Sir Laurie 1433678 S
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ARENA 1 Date Judge: J.Ward Test: m69

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 6 14:15 Tanya Lewis 191469 Oldencraig Winterwald 58717 S R R

7 2 14:07 Sarah Heath 165174 Feuertanz 1634120 S 54 219.5 66.52 1 1S

7 66 14:37 Josien Chalmers 202266 Don Tolstoy 5558105135 S 52 212 64.24 3 2S

7 53 13:52 Susan Willis 87220 Vincent Jewel 48628 B 52 209 63.33 4 1B

7 35 14:22 Lynn Perry 47465 My Samber Rose 1634265 S 50 207 62.73 5 3S

7 wd79 Alex Hardwick 195995 Polar Star III 1730796 G

7 wd24 14:00 Kathy Phillips 168262 Lauries Invader 51736 B

7 84 14:45 Kirsten Mayne 120944 estpoint HC HC

ARENA 2 Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: m75

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 6 14:52 Tanya Lewis 191469 Oldencraig Winterwald 58717 S NS NS

8 3 14:15 Natalie Tsuchiya 130842 FearlessII 1431142 G 57 259 70 1 1G

8 73 15:00 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S 56 244.5 66.08 2 1S

8 35 14:45 Lynn Perry 47465 My Samber Rose 1634265 S 53 240 64.86 3 2S

8 44 14:30 Trudie Knight 12777 56070 HC HC

8 64 14:00 Toby Hewlett 379786 Woodcroft Don Diwali 209961 G 52 232 62.7 5 2G

8 1 14:07 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Amando VH 34439 S 51 228 61.62 6 3S

8 wd79 14:22 Alex Hardwick 195995 Polar Star III 1730796 G

8 wd24 14:37 Kathy Phillips 168262 Lauries Invader 51736 B

ARENA 3 Date Judge: J.Head Test: ADM98

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

9 81 15:27 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich 49382 S 55 258 67.89 1 1S

9 3 15:34 Natalie Tsuchiya 130842 FearlessII 1431142 S 54 250.5 65.92 3 3S

9 wd29 Nicholas Knightly 402464 Deejay STH 1731232 G

9 wd82 15:49 Emma Pewter 94757 San Rafael 59721 S

9 64 15:41 Toby Hewlett 379786 Woodcroft Don Diwali 209961 HC HC HC

9 25 16:04 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 S 55 257.5 67.76 2 2S

9 37 16:11 Alice Begg 401418 Fartan 1734366 G NS

9 1 15:56 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Amando VH 34439 S 51 241 63.42 4 4S

ARENA 1 wd Judge: J.Ward Test: psg

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 wd8 15:22 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 B wd

10 wd58 15:30 Linda Keenan 108359 Fielana 58412 G wd

10 20 15:37 Sarah Field 143642 Devil May Care 39443 B ret

10 wd43 15:45 Maxine Dowman 16942 Lora 31182 G wd

10 16 15:52 Pippa Eastlake 1711263 Vincenzo 35914 S 38.5 235 61.84 2 2S

10 61 16:00 Tom Pett 1611770 Divine Inspiration 40339 S 38.5 233.9 61.54 3 3S

10 12 16:07 Jennifer Nissen 95354 DHI Lightning Z 57416 S 40.5 246.5 64.87 1 1S

10 82 16:15 Emma Pewter 94757 San Rafael 59721 B 37.5 228 60 4 1B

10 wd59 16:22 Linda Keenan 108359 AB 108359 G wd

10 wd69 16:30 Tasha Wakely Zagalotte II wd
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ARENA 1 Date Judge: J.Ward Test: pyo

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

11 wd83 16:52 Jayne Gingell 174033 Sternrtaler 1432268 A102

11 81 17:00 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich TBC  AM85 40.5 230.5 67.79 1

11 8 17:07 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 psg 36.5 219.5 57.76 3

11 20 17:15 Sarah Field 143642 Devil May Care 39443 inter 1 33.5 230.4 60.65 2

11 wd43 17:22 Maxine Dowman 16942 Lora 31182 Int I

11 69 17:30 Tasha Wakely Zagalotte II inter 1 ns
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